Seduta di Laurea di martedi 17 febbraio 2026
Aula Magna A. Alto

Presidente prof. S. Digiesi ore 9:30

Matricola

Laurea in Ingegneria MECCANICA

588042
588038

588343

587826

584714

587593

581905

588225

581523

587623

571419

578403

581937

574947

587663

588089

587960

593658

582136

Laureando

ALBANESE Francesco

BELVISO Felice

BIANCO Annarita

CHIRULLI Francesco Giuseppe

DE STENA Pietro

DELUCA Martina

FANELLI Francesco

GROSSI Alice

MARTULLI Saverio

MISCIAGNA Claudio

MONGELLI Davide

MONTEVERGINE Nicola

PERRONE Gaia

PUZZIFERRI Luca

RAMALINGUM lIvan

RECCHIA Aurora

ROSITO Giulia

SANTERAMO Michele

SEGRETO Nicola

Prof.

Prof.

Prof.

Prof.

Prof.

Prof.

Prof.

Prof.

Prof.

Prof.

Prof.

Prof.

Prof.

Prof.

Prof.

Prof.

Prof.

Prof.

Prof.

Relatore/  Correlatori

. G. Mantriota

B. Trentadue / M. Ceddia

B. Trentadue / M. Ceddia

B. Trentadue / M. Ceddia

A. Castellano

G. Mantriota

R.P. lavagnilio

A. Boccaccio

L. Lamberti

L. Lamberti

M. Torresi / M. Lala

L. Lamberti

M. Torresi / L. Gurnari

A. Castellano / G. Martellotta

L. Lamberti

A. Castellano / R. Capuano

M. Torresi / P. Tirgari - A. Diaferia

M. Torresi / M. Stefanizzi

. L. Fabbiano / S. Ranaldo



Seduta di Laurea di martedi 17 febbraio 2026
Aula Magna A. Alto

Presidente prof.ssa R.M. Dangelico ore 14:30

Matricola Laureando Relatore/  Correlatori

Laurea in Ingegneria GESTIONALE

585410 ABBRACCIAVENTO Antonello Prof. A. Angelastro

588301 BELLOMO Michele Prof. M. Mazzarisi

577631 CAPPELLO Roberto Prof. N. Carbonara / C. Eramo

588680 DELL'OLIO Giovanni Prof. G.P. Demelio

581442 GIAMMATTEO Lorenzo Prof. M. Dassisti / M. Mazzarisi

588676 IMPARATO Giuseppe Pio Prof. A. Natalicchio

588605 LATAGLIATA Viviana Prof. M. Dassisti

585411 LOVECCHIO Flavia Prof. M. Dassisti / M. S. Leone

588253 MEZZINA Davide Prof. R. Pellegrino

551963 NUZZOLESE Giuseppe Vito Prof. R. P. lavagnilio

588614 OTTAVIANO Flavio Prof. M. Mazzarisi

584197 PAGANETTI Giorgio Vittorio Prof. M. Dassisti

585360 PAGONE Samuele Prof. A.Pinto / M. Ruta - F. Scioscia - D. Loconte
584503 PAPANGELO Gianpiero Prof. A. Evangelista / V.M. Manghisi - V. De Giglio
584774 PINTO Antonella Prof. M. Dassisti

584571 SIGNORILE Alessio Prof. M. Dassisti

588557 TROVISI Francesco Maria Prof. R. Pellegrino / R. Carli

584997 VASTA Andrea Prof. M. Dassisti

589442 ZIZZ| Erika Prof. V. Albino



